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Division 2 - 2025

Scratch Standings after Round 6 of 37 on 08 Mar 25

Pos Name Won  Lost Pct Pins Gms Ave HTG HTS
1 Campbelltown Chihuahuas 81 21 79.41 12274 18 682 776 2190
2  Windsor Jokers 69 33 67.64 11631 18 646 753 2098
3 Windsor Jesters 67 35 65.68 11784 18 655 808 2203
4  Bowlarama Bandits 66 36 64.70 11920 18 662 779 2231
5  Campbelltown Castaways 57% 44 56.37 11319 18 629 713 2095
6  Wetherill Park Wolf Pack 55% 46% 54.41 11629 18 646 733 2075
7 Wetherill Park Phoenix 55 47 53.92 11083 18 616 732 2047
8  Gosford Canaries 55 47 53.92 10705 18 595 678 1902
9  Windsor Mustangs 55 47 53.92 10338 18 574 660 1882
10 Lidcombe Looney Tunes 54 48 52.94 11025 18 613 721 1964
11  Tenpin Twilights 50 52 49.01 10698 18 594 672 1960
12 Bateau Bay Bogans 48% 53% 47.54 11150 18 619 780 2073
13 Wetherill Park Cobras 46% 55% 4558 10286 18 571 629 1788
14 Tenpin City Phantom Strikers 20 82 19.60 9634 18 535 611 1757
15  Wetherill Park Firebirds 19% 82% 19.11 9768 18 543 646 1818

Tournament Standings
High Game (F) High Series (F) High Game (M) High Series (M)

211 Melissa Webb
199 Maxine Jones

576 Melissa Webb
544 Maxine Jones

300 Mathew Anderson
278 Alan Wilson

709 Alan Wilson
702 Daniel Hunter

194 Kim Lewis 530 Vicki Howe 269 Paul Gibbs 684 Mathew Anderson

High Team Game Scr High Team Series Scr

808 Windsor Jesters 2231 Bowlarama Bandits

780 Bateau Bay Bogans 2203 Windsor Jesters

779 Bowlarama Bandits 2190 Campbelltown Chihuahuas

Scr Results Summary for Round 6. 08 Mar 25 14:00.
Team Gl G2 G3 Tot Pts Pts Gl G2 G3 Tot Team
Gosford Canaries 568 628 563 1759 4 13 606 642 698 1946  Iltown Chihuahuas
BYE 515 515 515 1545 0 14 520 549 629 1698 etherill Park Cobras
Campbelltown Castaway$86 693 619 1998 13 4 607 617 564 1788  Windsor Mustangs
Tenpin Twilights 672 626 662 1960 8 9 695 620 732 2047 therill Park Phoenix
Windsor Jesters 686 709 808 2203 16 1 523 538 571 1632 vy Phantom Strikers
Windsor Jokers 686 672 726 2084 10 7 672 727 676 2075 erill Park Wolf Pack
Wetherill Park Firebirds 523 563 510 1596 3% 13% 668 625 780 2073 Bateau Bay Bogans
Bowlarama Bandits 728 771 732 2231 15 2 559 706 648 1913 mbe Looney Tunes
League Average Game 153.00 Round 6 Average Game 161.13
Round Statistics

Rnd 6 Hi Game Scr (F) Rnd 6 Hi Series Scr (F)  Rnd 6 Hi Game Scr (M) Rnd 6 Hi Series Scr (M)

211 Melissa Webb
188 Maxine Jones
183 Melinda Murphy

576 Melissa Webb
508 Melinda Murphy

506 Vicki Howe

300 Mathew Anderson
256 Alan Wilson
255 Daniel Hunter

702 Daniel Hunter
661 Mathew Anderson
653 Alan Wilson

Rnd 6 Hi Team Game Scr.
808 Windsor Jesters

780 Bateau Bay Bogans
771 Bowlarama Bandits

Rnd 6 Hi Team Series Scr.
2231 Bowlarama Bandits
2203 Windsor Jesters
2084 Windsor Jokers

These results are provisional and may be changed at any fime. Official standings will be provided at the next meeting.
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Bowlers Statistics

Wetherill Park Phoenix E.Avg Gms

Maxine Jones (c)
Mathew Anderson
Jeffrey London
Nicole Wort
Cameron Cook
Hannah Bailey

Campbelltown Chihuahufifvg Gms

Peter Prince (c)
Andrew Sparks
Ryan Twist
William Greaves
Louise Morgan
Donna Pratt

Wetherill Park Firebirds E.Avg Gms

Danielle Ewen (c)
Damian Gauci *
Shannan Cardilini
Christopher Taylor
Sandra Wort*

Lidcombe Looney TunesE.Avg Gms

Katrina Staples (c)
Howard Goss
Melissa Webb

Kim Lewis

Chris Liddell

BYE

Bateau Bay Bogans
Jan Sullivan (c)

Paul Gibbs

Daniel Staples
Robert Fox

Debbie Liddell

Wetherill Park Cobras
Matthew Jeffress (c)
Bruce Worrell
Sandra Stanshall
Steven Judge
Peter Topolski
Ray McCooey

Windsor Jokers

Beryl Goggin (c)

Tony Sutton

Joshua Corbett

Krystal Walker

Marilyn Wentworth-Perry

151 12
176 18
147 12
139 9
132 12
108 9
158 12
175 18
163 18
159 6
139 12
114 0
126 16
155 12
154 12
136 14
150 14
132 12
176 15
157 9
143 15
110 9
E.Avg Gms
E.Avg Gms
84 3
168 18
151 15
147 15
118 18
E.Avg Gms
161 15
165 12
148 18
148 12
123 6
122 9
E.Avg Gms
137 0
182 18
155 18
120 9
116 9

* After name denotes that the entering average is assigned by Bowl| Sydney.

Pins
1970
3470
1863
1244
1552

984

Pins
1997
3282
3429
1029
1843

Pins
2106
1699
1821
1907
1806

Pins
1577
2597
1518
2162
1075

Pins

Pins

326
3387
2501
2304
2221

Pins
2332
1881
2574
1728

718
1053

Pins

0
3607
2831
1124
1146

Avg
164
192
155
138
129
109

Avg
166
182
190
171
153
114

Avg
131
141
151
136
129

Avg
131
173
168
144
119

Avg

Avg
108
188
166
153
123

Avg
155
156
143
144
118
117

Avg
137
200
157
124
127

Hgs
199
300
191
191
172
128

Hgs
199
223
254
193
190

0

Hgs
156
198
199
150
186

Hgs
182
205
211
194
160

Hgs

Hgs
120
269
255
188
149

Hgs
185
188
180
196
135
140

Hgs
0
258
194
155
188

Hss
544
684
490
454
412
353

Hss
510
601
642
567
513

0

Hss
435
529
513
423
435

Hss
441
577
576
468
424

Hss

Hss
326
628
619
515
423

Hss
498
507
475
517
370
375

Hss

0
644
497
381
435

% Bowlarama Bandits
58.3 Sheree Kellard (c)
55.6 William Scheers
66.7 Derek Kellard
44.4 Janice Edwards
417

111

% Tenpin Twilights
83.3 Michael Pipe (c)
72.2 Graeme Pulbrook
77.8 Fay Pipe
83.3 Sharon Murphy
91.7 John (Possum) Q'Brien
0.0

% Windsor Jesters
25.0 Alan Wilson (c)
8.3 Natalie Hanna
37.5 Garry Brahe
35.7 Dave Roy
28.6

% Wetherill Park Wolf Pacl€.Avg Gms

8.3 Daniel Hunter (c)
46.7 Wolf Miller
55.6 Zoe Bird
60.0 Rhonda Gow
66.7

% Gosford Canaries
Matt Burchell (c)
Elaine Llewelyn
Aaron Smith
Dawnette Young
David Burchell

% Campbelltown CastawafsAvg Gms

0.0 John Barrett (c)
83.3 Emilio Puntillo
60.0 Les Kirkland
43.3 Melinda Murphy
27.8 Vicki Howe

Robert Greenwood

% Tenpin City Phantom Strilkvg Gms

20.0 Kerry Horvat (c)
45.8 Matthew Conway
50.0 Stephen Johnson
58.3 Wayne Newton
16.7 Maria Scheers
88.9

% Windsor Mustangs
0.0 Jane Austin (c)
88.9 Robert Ciacciarelli
66.7 Glenn Luxford
44.4 Richard Malcolm
44.4 Sue Turrall

E.Avg Gms
114 18
174 15
173 18
133 0

E.Avg Gms
170 18
153 18
147 9
142 9
135 18

E.Avg Gms
195 18
141 18
133 18
127 15
173 18
181 9
133 9
125 18

E.Avg Gms
176 18
130 18
130 18
135 3
103 12
177 15
147 12
145 9
142 15
136 15
132 6
126 18
152 18
133 12
129 12
117 12

E.Avg Gms
129 15
172 15
151 12
149 15
132 15

Hss %
423 47.2
2626 175 213 599 70.0
3296 183 244 638 611

0 133 0 0 00

Pins
2320

Avg
128

Hgs
168

Hss %
571 44.4
487 50.0
448 55.6
483 66.7
499 556

Pins
2996
2712
1281
1316
2393

Avg
166
150
142
146
132

Hgs
228
182
152
179
181

Hss %
709 722
496 44.4
503 611
443 73.3

Pins
3840
2688
2610
2040

Avg
213
149
145
136

Hgs
278
185
211
173

Hss %
702 38.9
579 55.6
429 55.6
468 52.8

Pins
3235
1682
1228
2453

Avg
179
186
136
136

Hgs
255
207
168
175

Hss %
621 77.8
444 50.0
462 611
358 0.0
356 0.0

Hss %
573 40.0
485 54.2
578 611
518 76.7
530 53.3
382 50.0

Hss %
434 22.2
571 44.4
421 8.3
424 16.7
339 8.3

Pins
3349
2537
2507
358
1251

Avg
186
140
139
119
104

Hgs
219
179
188
132
132

Pins
2525
1789
1529
2352
2362

762

Avg
168
149
169
156
157
127

Hgs
202
177
213
188
185
143

Pins
2226
3093
1465
1564
1286

Avg
123
171
122
130
107

Hgs
156
203
155
168
127

Hss %
437 53.3
570 66.7
447 41.7
485 66.7
409 46.7

Pins
1842
2673
1722
2298
1803

Avg
122
178
143
153
120

Hgs
166
245
156
176
146

Round 7 Sat 15 Mar 25 at 02:00 PM

Windsor Jokers 15

Tenpin Twilights 19

Wetherill Park Wolf Pack 23
Campbelltown Chihuahuas 27
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Upcoming Fixtures

16 Bateau Bay Bogans
20 BYE
24 Wetherill Park Phoenix
28 Bowlarama Bandits

Lidcombe Looney Tunes
Campbelltown Castaways
Gosford Canaries
Wetherill Park Cobras

17
21
25
29

18
22
26
30

Campbelltown City
Windsor Mustangs
Windsor Jesters
Tenpin City Phantom Strikers
Wetherill Park Firebirds
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